Lady L azarus

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

Number

Verb Base Form

Adjective

Abstract Noun

Noun

Adjective

Adjective

Noun

Adjective

Part Of Body

Noun

Noun

Adjective

Adjective

Adjective

Noun

Verb Base Form

Noun

Abstract Noun

Verb Base Form

Part Of Body

Part Of Body

Noun Plural

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

&

45.

46.

47.

48.

Adjective

Part Of Body

Adjective

Part Of Body

Verb Base Form

Abstract Noun

Noun

Adjective

Noun

Verb Past Tense

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Noun

Adjective

Animal

Number

Verb Base Form

Abstract Noun

Verb Base Form

Abstract Noun

Noun Plural

Adjective

Noun Plural

Verb Present EndsIn S

Verb Base Form

Verb Base Form




49,

50.

51

52.

53.

55.

56.

S7.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

Part Of Body

Part Of Body

Adjective

Noun Plural

Noun Plural

Part Of Body

Part Of Body

Noun

Noun

Adjective

Noun

Abstract Noun

Verb Past Tense

Adjective

Noun

Verb Base Form

Verb Base Form

Noun Plural

Adjective

Noun Plural

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Adverb

Adverb

Verb Present EndsIn S

Abstract Noun




74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94,

95.

96.

97.

98.

Verb Present EndsIn S

Adjective

Abstract Noun

Adjective

Noun

Adjective

Adjective

Verb Base Form

Adjective

Abstract Noun

Noun

Abstract Noun

Adjective

Abstract Noun

Abstract Noun

Verb Present EndsIn S

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Abstract Noun

Verb Present EndsIn S

Abstract Noun

Adjective

Abstract Noun

Abstract Noun

Noun




99

100.

101.

102.

103.

104.

105.

106.

107.

108.

109.

110.

111.

112.

113.

114.

115.

116.

117.

118.

119.

120.

121.

122.

123.

. Noun

Noun Plurd

First Name Of A Person

First Name Of A Person

Noun

Adjective

Adjective

Adjective

Noun

Abstract Noun

Verb Base Form

Verb Base Form

Verb Base Form

Adjective

Abstract Noun

Noun

Verb Base Form

Verb Base Form

Noun

Noun

Abstract Noun

Noun

Adjective

Noun

Adjective




124,

125.

126.

127.

128.

129.

130.

131.

132.

Noun

First Name Of A Person

First Name Of A Person

Noun

Verb Base Form

Adjective

Noun

Verb Base Form

Noun Plurd




Lady L azarus

| have done it again.

Oneyear in every

| jte---

A sort of , my

My

off the

O my

Dol Peene

The , the

, the

set of

The



Will

ina

Soon, soon the

The

will be

At home on me

Andl a

| am only

And like the

| have

Thisis Number Three.

What a

To

each

What amillion

The

into

Them

timesto




me and
The strip tease.
These are my
My
| may be and ,

Nevertheless, | am the same,

Thefirst time it happened | was ten.

It was an

The second time | meant

Tolast it out and not come back at all.

Asa

They had to and

And pick the off melike




Isan art, like everything else.

| doit

| doitsoit like

| doitsoit

| guessyou could say I'vea

It's enoughtodoitina
It's enough to do it and stay put.
It'sthe
in day
To the same , the same , the same
IA '
That me out.

Thereisacharge




For the

of my scars, thereisacharge

For the

of my

It really

And thereisa

,avery charge

For a

ora

Or abit of

Or apiece of my

S0, so, Herr

or my

So, Herr

| am your

| am your

The

That meltsto a

and

Do not think |

your




You and

' , there is nothing there----

Herr , Herr

Beware

Beware.

Out of the

! with my

And | like air.

©2024 WordBlanks.com - All Rights Reserved.


https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

