## **Lady Lazarus**

1.	Number
2.	Verb Base Form
3.	Adjective
4.	Abstract Noun
5.	Noun
6.	Adjective
7.	Adjective
8.	Noun
9.	Adjective
10.	Part Of Body
11.	Noun
12.	Noun
13.	Adjective
14.	Adjective
15.	Adjective
16.	Noun
17.	Verb Base Form
18.	Noun
19.	Abstract Noun
20.	Verb Base Form
21.	Part Of Body
22.	Part Of Body
23.	Noun Plural

24.	Adjective
25.	Part Of Body
26.	Adjective
27.	Part Of Body
28.	Verb Base Form
29.	Abstract Noun
30.	Noun
31.	Adjective
32.	Noun
33.	Verb Past Tense
34.	Verb Present Ends In Ing
35.	Noun
36.	Adjective
37.	Animal
38.	Number
39.	Verb Base Form
40.	Abstract Noun
41.	Verb Base Form
42.	Abstract Noun
43.	Noun Plural
44.	Adjective
45.	Noun Plural
46.	Verb Present Ends In S
47.	Verb Base Form
48.	Verb Base Form

49.	Part Of Body
50.	Part Of Body
51.	Adjective
52.	Noun Plural
53.	Noun Plural
54.	Part Of Body
55.	Part Of Body
56.	Noun
57.	Noun
58.	Adjective
59.	Noun
60.	Abstract Noun
61.	Verb Past Tense
62.	Adjective
63.	Noun
64.	Verb Base Form
65.	Verb Base Form
66.	Noun Plural
67.	Adjective
68.	Noun Plural
69.	Verb Present Ends In Ing
70.	Adverb
71.	Adverb
72.	Verb Present Ends In S
73.	Abstract Noun

74.	Verb Present Ends In S
75.	Adjective
76.	Abstract Noun
77.	Adjective
78.	Noun
79.	Adjective
80.	Adjective
81.	Verb Base Form
82.	Adjective
83.	Abstract Noun
84.	Noun
85.	Abstract Noun
86.	Adjective
87.	Abstract Noun
88.	Abstract Noun
89.	Verb Present Ends In S
90.	Verb Present Ends In Ing
91.	Verb Present Ends In Ing
92.	Abstract Noun
93.	Verb Present Ends In S
94.	Abstract Noun
95.	Adjective
96.	Abstract Noun
97.	Abstract Noun
98.	Noun

100.       Noun Plural         101.       First Name Of A Person         102.       First Name Of A Person         103.       Noun         104.       Adjective         105.       Adjective         107.       Noun         108.       Abstract Noun         109.       Verb Base Form         110.       Verb Base Form         111.       Verb Base Form         112.       Adjective         113.       Abstract Noun         114.       Noun         115.       Verb Base Form         116.       Verb Base Form         117.       Noun         118.       Noun         119.       Abstract Noun         120.       Noun         121.       Adjective         122.       Noun         123.       Adjective	99.	Noun	
102. First Name Of A Person         103. Noun         104. Adjective         105. Adjective         106. Adjective         107. Noun         108. Abstract Noun         109. Verb Base Form         110. Verb Base Form         111. Verb Base Form         112. Adjective         113. Abstract Noun         114. Noun         115. Verb Base Form         116. Verb Base Form         117. Noun         118. Noun         119. Abstract Noun         120. Noun         121. Adjective         122. Noun	100.	Noun Plural	
103. Noun  104. Adjective  105. Adjective  106. Adjective  107. Noun  108. Abstract Noun  109. Verb Base Form  110. Verb Base Form  111. Verb Base Form  112. Adjective  113. Abstract Noun  114. Noun  115. Verb Base Form  116. Verb Base Form  117. Noun  118. Noun  119. Abstract Noun  119. Abstract Noun  110. Noun  1110. Noun  1111. Noun  1111. Noun  1112. Adjective  1113. Abstract Noun  1114. Noun	101.	First Name Of A Person	
104. Adjective         105. Adjective         107. Noun         108. Abstract Noun         109. Verb Base Form         110. Verb Base Form         111. Verb Base Form         112. Adjective         113. Abstract Noun         114. Noun         115. Verb Base Form         116. Verb Base Form         117. Noun         118. Noun         119. Abstract Noun         120. Noun         121. Adjective         122. Noun	102.	First Name Of A Person	
105. Adjective 106. Adjective 107. Noun 108. Abstract Noun 109. Verb Base Form 110. Verb Base Form 111. Verb Base Form 112. Adjective 113. Abstract Noun 114. Noun 115. Verb Base Form 116. Verb Base Form 117. Noun 118. Noun 119. Abstract Noun 119. Abstract Noun 110. Noun 110. Noun 1110. Noun 1111. Noun	103.	Noun	
106. Adjective  107. Noun  108. Abstract Noun  109. Verb Base Form  110. Verb Base Form  111. Verb Base Form  112. Adjective  113. Abstract Noun  114. Noun  115. Verb Base Form  116. Verb Base Form  117. Noun  118. Noun  119. Abstract Noun  120. Noun  121. Adjective  122. Noun	104.	Adjective	
107. Noun  108. Abstract Noun  109. Verb Base Form  110. Verb Base Form  111. Verb Base Form  112. Adjective  113. Abstract Noun  114. Noun  115. Verb Base Form  116. Verb Base Form  117. Noun  118. Noun  119. Abstract Noun  120. Noun  121. Adjective  122. Noun	105.	Adjective	
108. Abstract Noun         109. Verb Base Form         111. Verb Base Form         112. Adjective         113. Abstract Noun         114. Noun         115. Verb Base Form         116. Verb Base Form         117. Noun         118. Noun         119. Abstract Noun         121. Adjective         122. Noun	106.	Adjective	
109. Verb Base Form         110. Verb Base Form         111. Verb Base Form         112. Adjective         113. Abstract Noun         114. Noun         115. Verb Base Form         116. Verb Base Form         117. Noun         118. Noun         119. Abstract Noun         120. Noun         121. Adjective         122. Noun	107.	Noun	
110. Verb Base Form         111. Verb Base Form         112. Adjective         113. Abstract Noun         114. Noun         115. Verb Base Form         116. Verb Base Form         117. Noun         118. Noun         119. Abstract Noun         120. Noun         121. Adjective         122. Noun	108.	Abstract Noun	
111. Verb Base Form  112. Adjective  113. Abstract Noun  114. Noun  115. Verb Base Form  116. Verb Base Form  117. Noun  118. Noun  119. Abstract Noun  120. Noun  121. Adjective	109.	Verb Base Form	
112. Adjective         113. Abstract Noun         114. Noun         115. Verb Base Form         116. Verb Base Form         117. Noun         118. Noun         119. Abstract Noun         120. Noun         121. Adjective         122. Noun	110.	Verb Base Form	
113. Abstract Noun  114. Noun  115. Verb Base Form  116. Verb Base Form  117. Noun  118. Noun  119. Abstract Noun  120. Noun  121. Adjective  122. Noun	111.	Verb Base Form	
114. Noun  115. Verb Base Form  116. Verb Base Form  117. Noun  118. Noun  119. Abstract Noun  120. Noun  121. Adjective  122. Noun	112.	Adjective	
115. Verb Base Form  116. Verb Base Form  117. Noun  118. Noun  119. Abstract Noun  120. Noun  121. Adjective  122. Noun	113.	Abstract Noun	
116. Verb Base Form  117. Noun  118. Noun  119. Abstract Noun  120. Noun  121. Adjective  122. Noun	114.	Noun	
117. Noun  118. Noun  119. Abstract Noun  120. Noun  121. Adjective  122. Noun	115.	Verb Base Form	
118. Noun  119. Abstract Noun  120. Noun  121. Adjective  122. Noun	116.	Verb Base Form	
119. Abstract Noun  120. Noun  121. Adjective  122. Noun	117.	Noun	
120. Noun  121. Adjective  122. Noun	118.	Noun	
121. Adjective  122. Noun	119.	Abstract Noun	
122. Noun	120.	Noun	
102 A 11 11	121.	Adjective	
123. Adjective	122.	Noun	
	123.	Adjective	

124.	Noun	-
125.	First Name Of A Person	
126.	First Name Of A Person	-
127.	Noun	-
128.	Verb Base Form	
129.	Adjective	
130.	Noun	
131.	Verb Base Form	
132.	Noun Plural	

## **Lady Lazarus**

I have done it again.	
One year in everyNumber	
I Verb Base Form it	
A sort of Adjective Abstract Noun, my Noun	
Adjective as a Adjective Noun,	
My Adjective Part of Body	
A <u>Noun</u> ,	
My <u>Noun</u> a <u>Adjective</u> , <u>Adjective</u>	
Adjective Noun .	
Verb Base Form off the Noun	
O my	
Do I?	
The Part of Body, the Part of Body Noun Plural, the Adjective set of Part of	_
$\frac{1}{2}$ Body $\frac{1}{2}$ ?	

The

Adjec	ctive	Part of Body	<u> </u>		
			Abstract Noun		
Soon, soo	on theN	oun			
The	Adjective	Noun	Verb Past Tense	will be	:
At home	on me				
And I a _	Verb Present (	ends in ING	Noun •		
I am only	Adjective	·			
And like	theAnima	I have	Number 1	times to	Verb Base Form
This is N	umber Three.				
What a _	Abstract Noun				
То	Verb Base Form	each	Abstract Noun		
What a n	nillionN	oun Plural .			
The	Adjective	Noun Plural			
Verb	Present ends in S	in to	Verb Base Form		

Verb Base Form	me	Part of Body	and	Part of Body	
The Adjective	strip te	ase.			
Noun Plural	Noun	Plural			
,					
These are my	Part of Body				
	1 11 01 2 0 0 0 0				
My Part of Body					
I may be Noun	and	Noun			
		110411	_,		
Nevertheless, I am	the same	Adjective		Noun	
Tito vortinososs, Tami	une sume,	Tajocavo			
The first time it hap	ppened I w	as ten.			
It was anAbstra	et Noun				
	DC 110411	_•			
The second time I r	neant				
The second time T	ireant				
To last it out and no	ot come ba	ack at all.			
I Verb Past Tense		Adjactiva			
Y CID LAST TELLS		Adjective			
Aca					
As a Noun	<b>_·</b>				
They had to	erb Base Form	and	Verb Base I	Form	
A d d 41		off 1'1			
And pick the	Noun Plural	oii me iik	Le Ad	ljective	

Verb Present ends in ING
Is an art, like everything else.
I do it Adverb
I do it so it Verb Present ends in S like Abstract Noun
I do it so it Verb Present ends in S Adjective
I guess you could say I've a
It's enough to do it in a
It's enough to do it and stay put.
It's theAdjective
Verb Base Form in Adjective day
To the same, the same
Adjective Abstract Noun :
'A Abstract Noun!'
That Verb Present ends in S me out.

There is a charge

For the Verb Present ends in ING	of my sca	ars, there is a c	harge
For theVerb Present ends in ING	_ of my	Abstract Noun	
It really Verb Present ends in S			
And there is aAbstract Noun	_, a very	Adjective	_ charge
For a or a	Abstract No	ın	
Or a bit of			
Or a piece of myo	r my	Noun Plural .	
So, so, Herr First Name of a Person	·		
So, Herr First Name of a Person	_•		
I am your,			
I am your,			
The Adjective Adjective		Noun	
That melts to aAbstract Noun			
I <u>Verb Base Form</u> and <u>v</u>	/erb Base Form	·	
Do not think I Verb Base Form	your	Adjective	Abstract Noun

You			
	Verb Base Form	n and	Verb Base Form
Nou	ın ,	Noun , t	here is nothing there
· <u> </u>	Abstract Noun	of	oun,
١	Adjective	Noun	
١	Adjective	Noun	<u>_</u> .
		o Porson	HerrFirst Name of a Person
Ierr	First Name of	areison , 1	
	First Name of	, I	
Beware		, <b>1</b>	
Beware		, <b>1</b>	
Beware		, <b>1</b>	
Beware Beware.			

©2025 WordBlanks.com · All Rights Reserved.